FORRES GOLF CLUB

Competition Result
Jubilee Tray Open (17/05/2025)

Score Type: Strokeplay
CourselTee: Forres Golf Club (White)

Division 1
Pos Name Gross PH  Nett Marker Name
1 Premprasad Tamang 74 5 69 Not Selected
2 Alex Mair 72 3 69 Ross Moir
3 Ryan Wall 74 4 70 Kevin
Mackintosh
4 Paul Mines 75 5 70 Scott Thomson
5 Kevin Gibson 75 5 70 Paul Mines
6 Peter Davies 78 7 71 Lennox Boyd
7 Ross Webster 79 8 71 Colin Young
8 Stuart MacLennan 73 2 71 Not Selected
9 Barry Keenan 76 5 71 Andy Neilson
10 Ben Williamson 79 8 71 Ben Patience
11 Calum Hay 80 8 72 Oliver Innes
12 Ross Moir 74 2 72 Ronnie
Macdonald
13 Logan Chisholm 78 6 72 Sandy Aird
14 Allan Martin 78 6 72 Stuart
MacLennan
15 Raymond Watt 76 3 73 Keith Kopicki
16 Garry T MacDonald 80 7 73 Charles Leslie
17 Grant Stuart 75 1 74 Allan Martin
18 Paul Conacher 81 6 75 Barry Keenan
19 John Macdonald 83 8 75 Not Selected
20 Sandy Aird 77 2 75 Not Selected
21 Russell Pottinger 83 7 76 Not Selected
22 Colin Young 84 8 76 Ross Webster
23 Ross Proctor 76 0 76 Sean Mcintosh
24 Oliver Innes 83 7 76 Kevin Fowler

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Coursel/Tee: Forres Golf Club (White)

Division 1

Pos Name Gross PH Nett Marker Name

25 Scott Carmichael 80 3 77 Not Selected

26 Mark Houston 83 6 77 Not Selected

27 George Russell 85 8 77 George Cook

28 Ben Patience 80 3 77 Jake
Williamson

29 Kevin Fowler 81 3 78 Alan Ure

30 Matt Tyrer 81 3 78 DARREN
TAYLOR

31 Alan Davidson 85 7 78 Not Selected

32 Craig Hay 87 8 79 Billy Mackay

33 Finlay Chisholm 86 7 79 Logan
Chisholm

34 Jack Chisholm 86 6 80 Steven
Chisholm

35 Darren Taylor 87 7 80 Graham
Macrae

36 Jake Williamson 82 2 80 Ben Williamson

37 Keith Kopicki 87 6 81 Craig Hutt

38 Ross Mackay 91 8 83 Not Selected

39 Derek Grant NR 4 NR Not Selected

40 Ronnie Macdonald NR 3 NR Not Selected

41 lan Dawson NR 4 NR Not Selected

42 Charles Leslie NR 6 NR Not Selected

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay

Coursel/Tee: Forres Golf Club (White)

Division 2

Pos Name

1 Will Davidson

2 Andrew Leslie

3 Greig Temple

4 Andy Robertson
5 Billy Mackay

6 Scott Younie

7 Scott Thomson

8 Christopher Hoyle
9 Daniel Falconer

10 lan McLeod

11 Hayden Windsor
12 Harry Donnelly
13 Robbie Toole

14 Derek Waddell
15 Paul Hulme

16 Richard Mowbray
17 George Cook

18 Joe Farquhar

19 Brian Reid

20 Kenneth Mcdonald
21 Laurie Griffiths
22 James Noone

23 Stewart Geddes
24 | Mair

25 John Buchan

26 Craig Hultt

27 Robert Thorburn

Gross

81
76
81
82
84
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84
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83
83
82
87
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88
85
87
84
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88
86
84
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12
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12
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Nett

66
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70
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7
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7
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73
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75
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Marker Name

Thomas Mullan
lan McLeod
Not Selected
Not Selected
Joe Farquhar
Sam Gourlay
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Robert Troitino
Brian Reid

Not Selected
Not Selected
Ubych Marcus
Not Selected
Craig Davies
Murray Gale
Craig Hay
Hayden
Windsor

Not Selected
Derek Waddell
Davie Innes
Not Selected
Not Selected
Greig Temple
Raymond Watt

Not Selected
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Coursel/Tee: Forres Golf Club (White)

Division 2
Pos Name Gross PH Nett Marker Name
28 Stuart MacPherson 86 10 76 Brian Reid
29 James Macleod 92 16 76 Not Selected
30 Robert Troitino 89 13 76 Andrew Leslie
31 DAVID G H BLACK 93 16 77 Not Selected
32 Gary Robertson 87 10 77 Not Selected
33 Tony Higgins 91 13 78 Peter Davies
34 Graham Macrae 87 9 78 Matt Tyrer
35 lan Lowe 87 9 78 Not Selected
36 Greg Christie 94 15 79 Not Selected
37 Thomas Mullan 92 13 79 Gary
Robertson
38 Calum Gordon 93 14 79 Andy
Robertson
39 Adrian Barksby 94 13 81 Not Selected
40 E C Milne NR 16 NR Allan Gilmour
41 Raymond Black NR 9 NR Not Selected
42 Allan Gilmour NR 15 NR Derek Grant
43 James Spelman NR 12 NR Not Selected
44 Martyn Roberts NR 10 NR Richard
Mowbray
45 Albert Duffus NR 9 NR Not Selected
46 Kevin Mackintosh NR 12 NR Not Selected
47 Ubych Marcus NR 13 NR Laurie Griffiths
48 Lennox Boyd NR 11 NR Tony Higgins
49 Paul McWhirter NR 15 NR Not Selected
50 Robert MacNab NR 9 NR lain Macaulay

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

4 ClubV1 - Printed on 19/05/2025



Score Type: Strokeplay
Coursel/Tee: Forres Golf Club (White)

Division 2

Pos Name Gross PH Nett Marker Name
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Score Type: Strokeplay

Coursel/Tee: Forres Golf Club (White)

Division 3

Pos Name

1 Mark Farquhar

2 Gary Gallacher
3 Mike Shand

4 Meego Stephen
5 Sean Mclintosh
6 Steven Chisholm
7 Brian Williamson
8 Kyle Arnott

9 Neil Campbell
10 Allan Maciver

11 Martin Mitchell

12 Diarmid Campbell
13 Ryan Farquhar
14 Jamie Macleod
15 Joe Allan

16 Kenny Templeton
17 Ally Maclellan

18 John Rowan

19 Lewis Mitchell

20 Craig Davies

21 William Skinner
22 Sam Gourlay

23 Gary MacDonald
24 Murray Gale

25 Joseph Donnachie

26 Andy Neilson

Gross

91
93
89
87
86
87
95
94
94
89
100
92
91
93
92
95
103
97
95
97
106
103
112
NR
NR

NR

PH

25

27

22

19

17

18

26

23

22

17

28

19

18

19

17

20

28

19

17

17

24

17

26

23

23

22

Nett

=

66

66

67

68

69

69

69

7

72

72

72

73

73

74

75

75

75

78

78

80

82

86

86

NR

NR

NR

Marker Name
Not Selected
Joe Allan

Not Selected
Scott Younie
Jamie Macleod
Neil Campbell
Not Selected
Gary Gallacher
Jack Chisholm
Greg Christie
Not Selected
Not Selected
Mark Farquhar
Ross Proctor
Kyle Arnott

Not Selected
Not Selected
Calum Gordon
Not Selected
Martyn Roberts
Allan Maciver
Meego
Stephen

Not Selected
George Russell
Not Selected

Paul Conacher
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Coursel/Tee: Forres Golf Club (White)

Division 3

Pos Name Gross PH Nett Marker Name
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